
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 270.0 10

2 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 255.0 8

3 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 171.8 255.0 6

4 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 225.0 4

5 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 170.3 225.0 2

6 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 172.3 225.0 1

7 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 205.0 0

8 Alex  Hernandez Olathe East Hawks 173.0 205.0 0

9 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 195.0 0

10 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 185.0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 171.8 440.0 10

2 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 405.0 8

3 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 405.0 6

4 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 345.0 4

5 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 172.3 315.0 2

6 Alex  Hernandez Olathe East Hawks 173.0 315.0 1

7 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 305.0 0

8 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 170.3 305.0 0

9 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 295.0 0

10 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 260.0 0



Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 171.8 240.0 10

2 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 205.0 8

3 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 205.0 6

4 Alex  Hernandez Olathe East Hawks 173.0 205.0 4

5 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 200.0 2

6 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 195.0 1

7 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 185.0 0

8 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 172.3 185.0 0

9 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 170.3 175.0 0

10 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 145.0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 171.8 935.0 10

2 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 855.0 8

3 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 835.0 6

4 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 760.0 4

5 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 755.0 2

6 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 172.3 725.0 1

7 Alex  Hernandez Olathe East Hawks 173.0 725.0 0

8 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 170.3 705.0 0

9 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 680.0 0

10 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 600.0 0

Men's 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 171.8 5.442



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 5.089

14 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 4.912

25 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 4.471

29 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 172.0 4.39

33 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 172.3 4.208

34 Alex  Hernandez Olathe East Hawks 173.0 4.191

35 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 170.3 4.14

42 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 4.0

57 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 3.55


